Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 62 Sale Date :23/11/2013

Silver and Jewellery

Lot Item For Sale
1

A diamond single stone ring,
the modern brilliant cut claw set to 18ct gold mount - Est £150 - £200

2

A mixed lot of old British coinage,
to include 1960's half crown, shillings etc

3

A mixed lot of old British coinage,
to include 1950's and 1960's half crowns, florins etc

4

A bag of assorted British pennies
Est £20 - £40

5

A bag of British pennies
Est £20 - £40

6

A mixed lot of British mint coinage,
to include 1960's half crowns, florins etc

7

An album of mixed World coinage,
to include New Zealand, Finland, Jersey, Guernsey etc

8

Approximately 35 presentation packs of British decimal coinage

9

A bag of mixed British and World coins and tokens Est £15 - £30

10

A pretty amethyst and seed pearl brooch,
in filigree yellow metal mount - Est £120 - £150

11

A diamond pendant,
the oval cut stone with white gold mounts and diamond point surmount, on associated silver
chain - Est £500 - £700

12

A diamond single stone ring,
of approximately 0.9ct, to diamond set shoulders and 18ct gold mount - Est £450 - £500

13

A sapphire and diamond cluster ring,
the round sapphire in diamond border, to 18ct gold mount - Est £220 - £250

14

A bag of assorted costume jewellery,
including sunglasses

15

A silver collared liquer decanter,
together with three silver faced photo frames and a scent flask (various dates and makers)

16

An early 20th century pearl set bar brooch,
in fitted Goldsmiths & Silversmiths case, together with a Limoges brooch and two pill boxes Est £30 - £40

17

A pair of early 20th century servers,
with white metal mounts

18

A silver mounted walking cane, London Est £30 - £50
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19

Three cut and moulded scent flasks,
one curved and two tapering - Est £30 - £50

20

A pair of servers, (a/f),
with engraved white metal mounts, and another fork - Est £20 - £30

21

An Art Deco part manicure set (cased),
with silver mounts, together with three cigarette cases - Est £30 - £40

22

A modern amethyst and marcasite silver necklace,
a silver and opal pendant and ear pendant suite, Ruskin boss brooch and other silver and
costume jewellery - Est £30 - £50

23

A Victorian silver vinaigrette, Birmingham 1848,
together with a silver stamp case

24

A matched set of three modern silver decanter labels,
'Brandy', 'Gin' and 'Whisky', assorted dates

25

A heavy silver open link necklace,
with heart detail to clasp, modern silver openwork pendant and chain, and another silver
necklace

26

A string of amber beads (a/f)

27

Three open faced pocket watches,
together with a pocket telescope

28

Coins: A Victorian half crown,
together with a small quantity of coins

29

A set of six Eastern white metal teaspoons,
stamped Sterling, and another set of six Thai spoons - Est £25 - £30

30

A pair of late 18th century silver teaspoons,
together with three other silver spoons, and a pair of silver wishbone sugar nips - Est £25 - £30

31

A string of spherical enamel beads,
with green spacers, together with two other strings of enamel beads

32

A string of amber beads,
each of graduated tonneau shape

33

A quantity of costume jewellery, in two bags,
containing earrings, paste etc

34

A string of multi-coloured amber beads

35

A long string of amber beads

36

Three strings of coral beads

37

A quantity of assorted paper knives,
including brass and pewter, and some modelled as daggers
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38

A quantity of loose coral and other beads,
together with strings of faux ivory beads, many a/f

39

A quantity of silver plated cutlery and flatware,
and other plated items

40

A pair of early 20th century ivory glove stretchers,
together with ivory hooks, winder, clips

41

An 18ct gold ring mount (a/f),
together with two silver chains - Est £35 - £40

42

A 9ct gold cased open face pocket watch,
the white enamel dial with Roman markers and subsidiary dial, the inner case with
presentation inscription, with oak watch stand - Est £250 - £300

43

A 1922 George V sovereign,
in oak leaf pendant mount - Est £200 - £300

44

A heavy 9ct gold charm bracelet,
suspending an assortment of charms, including car, church etc, and also suspending a half
sovereign and carved cornelian - Est £1,000 - £1,200

45

A pair silver and enamel cufflinks,
two other pairs of mother of pearl cufflinks, four other pairs of cufflinks, odd cufflinks, clips,
silver St Christopher badge, agate seat etc - Est £25 - £30

46

A black opal and diamond set dress ring,
(opal possibly a doublet), in yellow metal mount - Est £50 - £70

47

A diamond set bar brooch,
claw set with an old cut diamond of approximately 0.5ct, flanked by two smaller old cut stones Est £350 - £40

48

An emerald and diamond three stone ring,
in 18ct gold mount - Est £50 - £70

49

A diamond single stone ring,
the old cut stone collet set to yellow metal mount - Est £250 - £350

50

A Scottish silver luckenbooth brooch,
together with another citrine set brooch, silver pendant on chain, bracelet, filigree brooch,
enamel buckle etc - Est £20 - £40

51

A string of graduated pearls,
to silver clasp

52

A 20th century cameo brooch,
with marcasite set silver frame, and another cameo brooch

53

A pair of Indian metal model cobra,
a similar pair of lizards, a vesta case and a part set of tea knives

54

No lot

55

A bag of assorted costume jewellery,
to include beads, ear pendants etc - Est £20 - £30
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56

A bag of assorted beads,
brooches and other costume jewellery etc

57

A bag of costume jewellery,
including pearls, paste necklaces and brooches, cameo and micromosaic etc - Est £30 - £50

58

A silver backed dressing table mirror,
together with a silver handled boot hook, a silver napkin ring and five silver topped dressing
table jars/bottles, and an inkwell - Est £40 - £50

59

A 9ct gold bracelet,
and a fine chain (a/f) - Est £40 - £50

60

A small quantity of silver jewellery,
to include Siamese brooches, filigree items, Charles Horner hat pin (a/f) - Est £30 - £50

61

Six assorted pen and fruit knives,
together with pens etc

62

A matched pair of late Victorian silver pin dishes, Birmingham 1896,
each with pierced decoration - Est £40 - £50

63

A matched pair of filled silver spill vases,
one Continental and stamped 825, the other marks rubbed

64

A pair of Victorian berry spoons,
with registration lozenges - Est £20 - £30

65

A tray of assorted plated flatware and cutlery Est £20 - £30

66

A box of assorted silver plated items Est £40 - £50

67

A brass bound oak chest,
together with a quantity of costume jewellery, plated spoons, fruit knives etc

68

A cased Victorian christening set,
comprising spoon and fork, in fitted case, London 1882 - Est £40 - £50

69

A single stone ring,
set in bi-coloured mount stamped 750

70

A modern silver decanter label 'Whisky',
together with a small quantity of pens and a brass photo frame

71

A 9ct gold diamond cluster ring Est £50 - £60

72

A 9ct gold locket on associated chain,
together with a silver gilt pendant, floral silver ear-studs, ball watch etc - Est £40 - £50

73

A bag of assorted costume jewellery,
including beads, bangles etc

74

A mixed lot of costume jewellery,
including beads, watches etc - Est £20 - £30
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75

A modern seven stone diamond ring,
set with seven graduated marquise cut stones, in 14ct white gold mount Est £300 - £350

76

A cased plated fish slice

77

A silver cased open faced pocket watch,
in velvet lined travel case, together with another Elgin pocket watch - Est £40 - £50

78

A Waterman's 'Ideal' yellow metal fountain pen,
on suspension loop - Est £30 - £40

79

A bag of assorted costume jewellery

80

No lot

Works of Art

Lot Item For Sale
81

A brass mounted and jade inlaid Oriental table cabinet,
the doors enclosing four drawers, all over a single drawer - Est £60 - £80

82

A 19th century miniature chest,
of two short and three long drawers, on short feet, possibly an apprentice piece - Est £80 £100

83

A carved ivory paperknife,
two others similar and a quantity of tools, together with two boxes

84

A pair of Coalbrookdale cast dishes,
with classical decoration

85

After the antique,
a re-cast spelter figure of a gladiator, on rectangular base - Est £20 - £40

86

An Eastern carved hardwood book/stationery cover

87

A turned ivory page turner Est £30 - £50

88

A pair of ebony and ivory carved model elephants Est £40 - £50

89

A folding carved and inlaid chess board
containing carved pieces

90

A 19th century stained and inlaid work box,
another smaller and another box (3) - Est £30 - £50

91

A Jerusalem album of pressed flowers

92

An octagonal porcupine quill and inlaid box Est £25 - £30
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No lot

Ceramics and Glass

Lot Item For Sale
94

A Beswick model horse,
together with another model of a shire horse

95

A pair of 19th century Continental candlesticks,
each with scroll and appled floral decoration, with figure between two branches

96

A pair of 19th century spill vases,
each modelled with seated figure with basket

97

A Nao model of a girl seated at a table playing with a kitten (a/f) -

98

A cranberry Mary Gregory style vase,
with crimped rim and enamelled figure decoration - Est £30 - £50

99

A large emerald green glass vase

100 A large Caithness paperweight,
and two boxed similar paperweights 'Spindrift' and 'Alien' - Est £30 - £50
101 A Meissen style oval box,
with floral and gilt decoration, the cover with putto and flowers - Est £30 - £40

102 A Whitefriars style drunken bricklayer design vase,
in orange - Est £40 - £60
103 Two limited edition Caithness paperweights
'Marooned' and 'Sunflore' - Est £20 - £40
104 A Royal Stanley Jacobean ware vase,
and another similar, both decorated with fruit
105 A pair of Continental figures of musicians

106 A large Poole Pottery dish,
glazed in the Delphis pattern in oranges and greens
107 A Victorian part toilet set,
together with a copper warmer
108 A pair of modern Japanese vases,
together with a pair of shell shaped dishes, and an Aynsley cup and saucer
109 A pair of Doulton fox hunting plates,
and a quantity of other seriesware plates

110 Beswick: A model seated pig,
together with a sheep and three lambs (a/f) Est £20 - £40
111 An early 20th century Susie Cooper studio vase,
blue glazed and with indented decoration (a/f)
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112 A Continental model of a perched falcon
113 A musical Black Watch decanter,
together with four other model soldiers - Est £40 - £60
114 A cranberry glass lamp base
115 A small tot glass,
engraved with Isle of Man flag in fitted box, together with a small faux tortoiseshell box, and an
Eastern carved letter rack
116 A small quantity of model birds,
together with seven glass animals and birds

117 A small group of studio pottery,
including Isle of Wight, Dunster etc, a Midwinter Madonna, a pair of owl wall pockets etc
118 A Staffordshire group of a parson and couple,
another of a figure in an arbour and three other figures - Est £60 - £80
119 A Chinese blue and white pot,
painted with panels of figures
120 A Meakin part coffee service,
with blue and gilt decoration, and a quantity of other blue and gilt dinner wares - Est £20 - £40

121 A Mary Gregory style cranberry pill box,
two similar vases, a favrile style vase and others - Est £20 - £40
122 Two Wedgwood jasperware lidded jugs,
another white moulded jug, and a Continental stein
123 A Royal Doulton coffee set in the Larchmont pattern
124 An extensive Royal Doulton dinner service,
in the Minden pattern

125 A small quantity of Dresden coffee wares,
Royal Worcester 'Green Bamboo' coffee cups and saucers etc
126 A pretty Aynsley 'Belmont' pattern part tea set
127 A quantity of cut glass drinking glasses,
together with a water jug and three decanters - Est £20 - £40
128 A quantity of Soviet and other animal figures
129 A large panelled jug, painted in Imari colours,
a large Masons ginger jar and cover, two smaller examples and dressing table items
130 A Carltonware fruit set,
with berry decoration on a pink ground, together with similar dishes, jug etc - Est £20 - £40

23 November 2013

Page 7 of 26

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 62 Sale Date :23/11/2013

131 A heavy Stuart cut glass pedestal dish,
together with a Capo di Monte flower centrepiece, and another similar - Est £20 - £40
132 A green glass bottle vase,
together with a glass cockerel and other glass figures, Isle of Wight glass pedestal bowl and
another glass bowl etc
133 A Royal Doulton character jug 'Granny'
134 An English blue and white baluster vase and cover,
with Chinese style decoration, together with assorted blue and white meat plates etc - Est
£20 - £30
135 A Poole Pottery model of a dormouse seated on an apple,
another mouse and a Goebels donkey (3) (a/f)
136 A blue, white and gilt part fruit service,
together with blue and white ginger jars, and other blue and white china - Est £20 - £30
137 A 19th century cup and saucer,
decoration with Neptune on the back of a horse, assorted other cups and saucers, a Royal
Copenhagen vase and a Goss jug
138 A pair of Poole Pottery vases,
together with similar ashtray, and centrepiece, a Sylvac preserves jar, Branksome coffee
service etc
139 An Adams jasperware planter,
and a Doulton Lambeth jardiniere (a/f)
140 A tall Chinese vase,
with fluted rim, moulded dragon decoration and blue and white painted flowers - Est £50 - £80
141 A Wedgwood 'Chartley' pattern part tea set
142 A Wedgwood Susie Cooper design coffee set,
in Old Gold Keystone pattern
143 A Royal Doulton 'Reflections' pattern dinner and coffee service
144 A matched set of green glazed fruit dishes and plates

145 A Minton part fruit service,
comprising two footed dishes and six plates, each with lustre decoration
146 A pair of spaniel mantel dogs,
of small size, in mottled brown glaze
147 A quantity of Price Bros cottageware,
including biscuit barrel, butter dish and toast rack
148 A mixed lot including hors' d'oevres set,
cut glass decanter, paperweight, table lighter and cased spoons
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149 A Toby style teapot,
moulded with Toby style figure to either side
150 A pair of Royal Crown Derby Imari decorated crescent shaped dishes
and a similar square dish, and an associated teapot - Est £30 - £50
151 A box of assorted glass and other paperweights Est £20 - £40
152 A mixed lot of china and glass,
trinket boxes, paperweights etc
153 An English 19th century teapot,
with floral decoration, together with a Gladstone 'Rosewood' part tea set
154 An Imari decorated three piece tea set
155 A single Sylvac dog
156 A cranberry glass bowl,
with shell decorated edge
157 No lot

Pictures

Lot Item For Sale
158 After Yokoyama, Japanese 20th century
A pair of framed prints, together with a quantity of pictures and prints
159 A 19th century oil on board of a ship
160 Three small embroidered pictures,
and a circular pressed flower picture
161 A 19th century miniature portrait of a lady in profile,
watercolour on cardboard

162 A pair of Oriental school studies of birds,
together with a woodland watercolour signed A Lodge, and assorted botanical and other prints
163 A folder of loose 19th century engravings,
mostly titled topographical, together with an unframed drypoint after Veronese, Mabel Lucie
Atwell etc
164 Hugh Allen, 19th century
Man looking through a ruined window - oil on canvas, signed and dated 1875, in gilt frame Est £40 - £60
165 19th century oil of a gentleman,
possibly an overpainted photograph, in gilt slip and frame - Est £40 - £60
166 Five unframed Oriental scroll watercolours,
together with a pair of pictures on silk
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Page 9 of 26

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 62 Sale Date :23/11/2013

167 19th century School
Portrait of a lady, watercolour and pencil, in oval frame, together with a small Georgian
coloured engraving

168 Four drypoint etchings,
depicting different scenes of Radley College Oxford - Est £30 - £40
169 After David Shepherd
Giraffes, a print, pencil signed, and signed on the reverse - Est £20 - £40
170 After David Shepherd
The Zambezi Sawmills Railway
Pencil signed limited edition print, numbered 211/850 - Est £40 - £60
171 A 19th century coloured print of the Lighthouse at Cape Chersonese,
published by Colnaghi, and a Spy print titled Oxford Athletics - Est £20 - £30
172 A large modern print of an orchid,
in mirrored glass frame - Est £30 - £50
173 A 19th century coloured print,
of Sebastopol from the East, published by Colnaghi - Est £20 - £30
174 A Chinese carved corkwork diorama,
and another in a four fold screen
175 Four assorted film posters, all framed,
and another of a New York city scape - Est £30 - £50
176 A modern watercolour of a river scene,
and a coloured print of Hyde Park Corner 177 A 19th century watercolour of a shipwreck,
another marine watercolour possibly by the same artist, and an oil on canvas of fruiting vines
178 A set of four small Continental scenes,
overpainted prints
179 S L Crawford, 20th century,
Limited edition print of the Queen on horseback at Windsor, dated 1972 - Est £60 - £80

180 T Campbell-Fraser, 20th century
Limited edition print of Sefton - pencil signed and numbered 641/850 - Est £80 - £100
181 A woven silkwork picture of a lady spinning Est £20 - £40
182 A modern still life of irises,
signed and in gilt frame
183 Helen Collins, 20th century
'Demelza' - a portrait of a horse, with three prints of a Spanish Riding School, a print titled
'Orphan', and a modern still life
184 Two early 19th century engravings,
one of Westminster Hall, and the other of the Houses of Parliament
185 A small group of pictures and prints,
including prints of Mudeford and Polperro
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186 A modern coloured print of a sewing machine and flowers
187 Wilson, 20th century
Modern oil on canvas of a sailing ship, in gilt frame
188 Samuel G T Williams
Marine scene - watercolour, signed and dated 1929 - Est £20 - £30
189 A framed Pears print of 'Bubbles', after Millais,
together with a small limited edition print of Thomas Hardy's cottage (2) - Est £20 - £30
190 Paul Bradden
Watercolour of a rural scene, reportedly the birthplace of David Cox, signed - Est £20 - £30
191 * Allam, 19th century
View of Christchurch Priory, oil on board - Est £40 - £50
192 An early 20th century coastal scene,
oil on canvas, signed with monogram and dated '03 - Est £20 - £30
193 * Booth, 19th/20th century
Ann Hathaway's Cottage, and a companion of Stratford Church, both oil and in oak frames Est £20 - £30
194 F H Hill, early 20th century School
Oil on board of a riverside church, possiblty Goring on Thames - Est £40 - £60

195 19th century School
Group of children on a country lane, and a companion, both in gilt slips and frames tba
196 A set of four oak framed prints of Dickens interest
197 A watercolour of a rural bridge,
together with a pair of prints of children, another pair of prints, and others
198 Five assorted pictures,
including framed map of the Isle of Wight, St Thomas Church Lymington, and others

199 No lot

Books

Lot Item For Sale
200 A mixed lot of early road maps,
to include British, French and others
201 Two shelves of books,
to include 'The Strand magazine'
202 A box file of 'The Boneshaker'
1960's cycling club magazines

203 A small quantity of books,
including National Portrait Gallery catalogue
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204 Ten volumes of 'The Great War'
205 A large collection of assorted books
206 A large collection of book,
including children's annuals
207 A large quantity of books
208 Two shelves of books, to include,
two volumes of Bunyan's works
209 A Victorian family bible
210 Four shelves of books, to include,
'Jane's All the World's Aircraft'
211 A box of Riding and Riding & Driving,
The Horse Lovers magazines 1940's and 1950's
212 Twenty six editions of 'The Great War, I Was There'
213 A large quantity of books,
to include WWII RAF books
214 Three scrapbooks,
to include London architecture and Royalty memorabilia
215 No lot

216 No lot

Miscellaneous and Collectable

Lot Item For Sale
217 A set of eleven multi-coloured glass buttons,
each in the form of a different animal (some a/f) - Est £20 - £30
218 A pair of frosted glass lamp shades and fittings Est £20 - £30
219 A modern garden croquet set and trolley
220 A set of Tyrolite bowling balls in bag,
and another briefcase type bag - Est £15 - £20

221 A Smith & Wesson scale BB gun,
with pellets and targets
222 A Stuart Surridge snooker cue
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223 A Skywatcher telescope with tripod and extra lenses
224 A Prismatic Spotting telescope,
and tripod
225 A small pine chest with side carry handles Est £20 - £40
226 Stamps: Five Queen Victoria 1d Lilacs Est £15 - £25
227 Stamps: Queen Victoria 1d Lilac (mint/gummed) Est £18 - £25
228 Stamps: Queen Victoria 1883 2/6 Lilac (white paper) Est £15 - £20
229 Stamps: Queen Victoria 1883 6d Dull Green,
and a Queen Victoria 1883 1/- Dull Green - Est £35 - £50
230 Stamps: Queen Victoria 1856 6d Lilac 231 Stamps: Queen Victoria 1875 2 1/2 Rosy Mauve,
and a Queen Victoria 1873 1/- Green - Est £25 - £40
232 Stamps: Queen Victoria 1876 2 1/2d Rosy Mauve 233 Stamps: Queen Victoria 1865 4d Vermilion 234 Stamps: Queen Victoria 1880 2 1/2d Rosy Mauve Est £22 - £25

235 Stamps: Four Queen Victoria 1880 2 1/2d Blues Est £15 - £20
236 Stamps: Queen Victoria 1882 6d Grey,
and a Queen Victoria 1879 6d Grey 237 Stamps: Queen Victoria 1877 4d Sage Green Est £20 - £25
238 Stamps: Queen Victoria 4d Green Est £18 - £30

239 Stamps: Queen Victoria 1883 1 1/2d Lilac,
and 2d Lilac
240 Stamps: Two Queen Victoria 1883 Lilacs Est £18 - £30
241 Stamps: Queen Victoria selection (7)
242 Stamps: Three Queen Victoria 1867 3d Rose
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243 Stamps: Queen Victoria 1882 4d Pale Red
244 Stamps: Five Queen Victoria 1880's
245 Stamps: Queen Victoria 1880/1881
two 2 1/2d Lilac, 3d Lilac and 4d Lilac (4)
246 A quantity of new assorted pen knives (40)
247 Four new desk business card holders (boxed)
248 Four boxed pairs of napkin rings (new) (seconds)
249 Four new golf keyrings (boxed)
250 Five new boxed pen/card holder/keyring sets
251 Four new tic tac toe (boxed)
252 A mixed lot of photographic plates,
including Lands End, Snowdon etc
253 A mahogany work box,
together with a folding book slide
254 A vintage green painted sack barrow

255 A large travelling trunk
256 Local interest: A mixed lot of photographs and prints,
and historical information on Ringwood and the surrounding area
257 A vintage military radio,
and headsets
258 A Power cordless circular saw

259 A mixed lot of photographic plates,
mainly West Country
260 A mixed lot of photographic plates,
mainly West Country
261 A small bag of car badges,
including MG, RAF, Wiltshire Flying Club and others - Est £20 - £40
262 A mixed lot of items of historical interest,
to include late 18th century hat buckle, shoe buckle, pewter spoons etc
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263 A bag of 18th century assorted lead ball shot
264 Stamps: A stockbook of GB stamps,
and another stockbook of Commonwealth stamps - Est £50 - £70
265 Stamps: A stockbook of Commonwealth stamp,
another of World stamps and a box of loose stamps
266 A box of vintage wooden jigsaws and games Est £20 - £40
267 A mixed lot,
to include stereoscopic viewer, bean slicer, inkwell, skipping rope etc
268 A large set of scales Est £20 - £40
269 A CB Sky guitar
270 A Chimenea Est £15 - £30
271 A box of assorted vintage tools,
to include planes, bolts, saws etc
272 A pair of modern Tiffany style table lamps Est £40 - £50
273 A pair of bronze effect Art Nouveau style lamps,
with figural bases and glass shades - Est £40 - £50
274 A Tiffany style three branch light fitting,
and a matching wall light - Est £40 - £50

275 A modern 31 day wall clock, by Dominion,
in moulded frame - Est £30 - £50
276 A mixed lot,
including a birdcage music box, a chamberstick, sacales and weights, a card box/cribbage
board, replica medal, snuff box, spectacles etc
277 Two walking sticks,
with rams horn handles
278 A Tri-ang railway - Princess Elizabeth Est £30 - £50
279 A Tri-ang railway track 4 series,
with extra track and transformer - Est £50 - £70
280 A box of assorted Hornby track Est £50 - £70
281 A box of assorted '0' gauge clockwork rail Est £30 - £50

23 November 2013

Page 15 of 26

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 62 Sale Date :23/11/2013

282 A quantity of cameras and photographic equipment
283 A butchers yard arm (300lbs) Est £50 - £70
284 An engineers height gauge (500mm) Est £20 - £40
285 A full set of adjustable hand reamers (3 boxes) Est £100 - £150
286 A tapping chuck with collets Est £20 - £30
287 A three quarter size classical guitar,
'Encore' ENC36 (new strings) - Est £20 - £40
288 A three quarter size classical guitar,
'Encore' ENC36N in soft case (new strings) - Est £20 - £40
289 A classical guitar,
'Honore' MC05 (new strings) - Est £20 - £40
290 A Hardy 'Midge' fly rod 6'3" Est £100 - £150
291 A pair of carved marble vases
292 A group of Cunard and other liner menus,
and a small group of photographs, and a model of the Canberra - Est £15 - £20
293 A cast model of a black faced sheep

294 A quantity of 19th century apothecary equipment Est £40 - £60
295 Two sea fishing reels: Mitchell, and Dower Est £20 - £40
296 A pair of Bakelite ashtrays,
and another
297 A tabletop gramaphone,
and a small quantity of records Est £40 - £60

298 A small group of postcards,
to include some of marine interest, local interest etc
299 A box of ephemera,
to include cruise items, six theatre programmes, three travel books etc
300 A vintage Miraculum board game,
together with a tin plate Muffin the Mule, a whist marker and a puncture repair kit
301 After Barbadierre
Levrier D'Italie - a bronzed hound - Est £40 - £60
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302 Stamps: A box of assorted stamps
303 Three trays of assorted fossils and minerals Est £50 - £70
304 A quantity of sea fishing equipment,
to include a case of assorted tackle, fishing rods etc
305 A quantity of Burago and other model cars,
some boxed
306 A quantity of Burago and other model cars,
some boxed
307 A pair of copper, brass and oak mechanical bellows
308 A French style mantel clock (a/f)
309 Three bisque headed Oriental dolls,
two carved hardwood figures and other dolls
310 A boxed 'Protector' safety miners lamp
311 A mixed lot of metalwares,
including 1914 Christmas tin, door plates, trinket boxes etc Est £15 - £20
312 A late Victorian/Edwardian lady's two piece day dress,
worked with a floral design on cream, and with silk and crochet fringing (a/f)
313 A Hungarian cello with stand and cover Est £150 - £250

314 A mixed lot of metalwares,
to include pair brass candlesticks, plated burner, egg cups etc
315 A mixed lot,
including dove bookends, assorted napkin rings, opera glasses etc
316 An 1827 Naval officers presentation sword,
complete with scabbard - Est £100 - £150
317 A gent's Specialized mountain bike,
cross country, full suspension - Est £150 - £200

318 A gent's Kona mountain 'jump style' bike Est £80 - £100
319 A pair of modern glass table lamps,
each with ivory shade - Est £30 - £50
320 A modern sculptured figure,
of a crouching male nude
321 A modern table lamp,
with giraffe decoration and with cream silk shade - Est £20 - £40
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322 No lot
323 No lot
324 No lot
325 A pine box of woodworking tools,
to include planes, saws, drill and bits, and other items - Est £50 - £70
326 A French sword bayonet, and metal scabbard Est £50 - £70
327 A French short sword, with leather scabbard Est £70 - £100
328 Coins: A small bag of pre-decimal coins,
together with a small bag of stamps
329 An Art Deco style Smiths mantel clock
330 A large copper helmet shaped coal bucket,
together with other copper wares - Est £40 - £60
331 Jaeger-Le-Coultre: a mystery clock,
the brass chapter ring with Roman markers - Est £60 - £100
332 A cased set of drawing instruments
333 A bag of assorted buttons

334 A bag of assorted tea cards
335 A pair of brass candlesticks,
each modelled as a crane on a turtle's back - Est £20 - £30
336 A graduated set of four copper jugs,
together with a 'Mr Punch' doorstop - Est £30 - £50
337 A quantity of brass and metalwares,
to include fire tools, figural bells etc

338 A tray of assorted semi-precious and other specimens Est £20 - £30
339 A carved malachite rabbit,
together with five jadeite animals (untested) 340 A group of Canadian carvings,
including tote poles, owls etc - Est £20 - £30
341 A pair of modern bookends by Asprey London,
of equestrian design - Est £30 - £50
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342 A lacquered tray with six matching goblets,
card boxes and dice holders etc
343 A gilt framed convex mirror
344 A framed display of nautical items
345 An early 20th century postcard album,
containing mostly British topographical cards, an Edwardian photograph album (a/f) and an
album of cigarette cards - Est £30 - £50
346 A pair of carved book-ends with owl decoration,
and a small quantity of brass bells and other metalwares - Est £20 - £40

347 An Edwardian photograph album,
with floral decorated pages - Est £20 - £40
348 A cased set of scales and weights Est £30 - £50
349 A Queen Elizabeth dress helmet, for the Life Guards,
with white plume and chin strap, and labelled for Firmin & Sons - Est £1,000 - £1,500
350 A George V cavalry sword,
ith leather scabbard and pouch, the back edge numbered 62629 - Est £250 - £300

351 Of military interest: A framed display of Life Guards braiding Est £400 - £600
352 A cased display of the Life Guards band,
applied with regimental badge - Est £80 - £120
353 A 1950's tin plate clockwork train set,
to include train, coal wagon, carriage, track and accessories - Est £40 - £60
354 A Canon camcorder,
with accessories and case

355 A brass inkwell with rococo decoration,
a single candelabra, bell and other metalwares - Est £20 - £40
356 An oak canteen box
357 A small lot of walking sticks
358 A Naval sword and scabbard (a/f),
together with a Naval sword (a/f) - Est £100 - £120
359 A small dressing table mirror,
with oval plate, a small chest, game box, tray etc
360 An artists easel, paints etc
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361 A 1930's reel to reel cine projector,
with three tins of film - Est £20 - £40
362 Three boxed Georgio Armani teddy bears
363 Five assorted teddy bears
364 A mixed lot of metalwares,
to include copper and brass
365 Four Georgio Armani teddy bears
366 An HMV table top gramaphone and trumpet Est £50 - £70
367 A copper lined metal trunk,
with inscription plaque for Sir Peter Grant Lawson, Royal Horse Guards, and another similar Est £40 - £80
368 A mahogany cased mantel clock Est £20 - £30
369 A quantity of pewter, plate, copper jugs etc Est £20 - £40

370 A Christys silk top hat,
in fitted leather case - Est £40 - £60
371 Two pairs of opera glasses,
a tin plate Muffin the Mule, and a vintage camera - Est £20 - £30
372 A Body Shaper lateral thigh trainer
373 A 1940's glass light fitting

374 A bevel edged wall mirror,
and a pair of smaller wall mirrors
375 A Yamaha electronic keyboard
376 A quantity of old model cars,
to include Dinky

Furniture

Lot Item For Sale
377 A modern pine kitchen dresser,
with triple glazed top over three drawers and cupboard doors - Est £40 - £60

378 A brass framed circular occasional table,
with smoky glass top, together with a modern yew wood effect two tier side table with inset
glass top
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379 No lot
380 A single white finish elbow chair,
in the French style, with floral upholstery
381 An oak framed 5ft bed Est £60 - £100
382 A modern oak effect fire surround
383 A pair of French oak bedside cabinets,
each with single drawer over open shelf, on scrolled cabriole legs - Est £30 - £50
384 A modern leather (?) upholstered swivel chair
385 A pair of reproduction mahogany serpentine shaped bedside
cupboards Est £20 - £40
386 A Victorian octagonal top occasional table,
the top with bobbin turnings and inset with embroidered panel, on lapet carved column and
tripod base, and scroll feet - Est £120 - £150
387 A small circular oak two tier occasional table Est £15 - £30

388 A modern stick stand Est £15 - £20
389 A modern glass display cabinet Est £40 - £60
390 A modern glass display cabinet Est £40 - £60
391 A reproduction three tier circular what-not

392 An oak chest of drawers,
with two short and three long drawers with linenfold decoration, on short legs - Est £60 - £100
393 A single oak bedside cupboard,
with linenfold door - Est £20 - £40
394 A coopered oak wine barrel,
converted to a drinks cabinet, with pop-up action - Est £80 - £120
395 A mahogany and rosewood side table,
with two drawers and slender cabriole legs to casters - Est £100 - £150

396 An Edwardian chest of drawers,
fitted with two short and three long drawers on bracket feet - Est £100 - £150
397 An early 20th century oak framed fire screen,
rectangular and inset with needlework panel - Est £20 - £40
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398 An Edwardian hall mirror,
with carved frame, rectangular plate and lift top box - Est £20 - £30
399 A modern button back open armchair
400 A modern white finish chandelier,
with glass drops - Est £20 - £40
401 A Victorian oak table top canteen,
with five graduated drawers - Est £60 - £80
402 An Edwardian mahogany open wall shelf
403 A vintage set of haberdashers drawers
404 A low oak stool
with carved top - Est £20 - £30
405 A pair of green stained side chairs,
each with Prince of Wales feather decoration to back, and rush seats - Est £50 - £80
406 A Georgian elbow chair,
with pierced vertical splat and drop-in seat, to square legs - Est £20 - £30
407 A single side chair with vertical splats
408 A pair of reproduction side tables,
each with oval tiers and metal mounts - Est £60 - £80
409 A 19th century French mahogany secretaire abbatant,
the concave top over single drawer, fall front enclosing fitted shaped interior, all over three
graduated drawers and short feet - Est £150 - £250
410 A bergere chair,
with canework back and seat (a/f)

411 A white stained Windsor type stick back rocking chair,
with solid seat - Est £40 - £50
412 A cream finished French style single chair,
with flower and leaf decoration and upholstered back and seat, on carved cabriole legs - Est
£40 - £50
413 A pair of modern pine bedside tables,
with limed effect finish - Est £30 - £40
414 A pair of French style elbow chairs,
each with white finished frame and pink and wite toile de jouy upholstery - Est £40 - £50

415 A modern dining/conservatory suite,
with circular glass topped table, and five brushed metal chairs - Est £60 - £100
416 A pair of white painted bedside tables,
each with shelved back and two drawers on turned legs - Est £30 - £50
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417 A white painted dressing table stool,
and another smaller - Est £30 - £50
418 A modern pine triple wardrobe,
with limed effect finish - Est £60 - £100
419 A modern brushed metal square wall mirror Est £30 - £50
420 A modern pine triple wardrobe,
with limed effect finish - Est £60 - £100
421 A single white painted bedroom chair,
with scroll decoration, cane inset back and stuffover seat, to cabriole legs - Est £20 - £30
422 A large modern pine and aluminium display stand Est £40 - £50
423 A large modern dark red ground rug,
by Laura Ashley - Est £30 - £40
424 A mahogany drop leaf dining table,
and six Queen Anne style dining chairs - Est £180 - £200
425 A set of eight ladderback style dining chairs,
including an elbow chair, with pierced horizontal splats and drop-in seats - Est £50 - £80
426 A reproduction flamed mahogany veneered display cabinet/cupboard
427 A gilt framed wall mirror Est £30 - £40
428 A reproduction pedestal desk,
with inset top over three frieze drawers, each pedestal with three drawers - Est £80 - £100

429 A circular low occasional table,
with four carved lion paw legs, and another circular occasional table - Est £20 - £30
430 A small Afghan red ground wool rug,
with geometric decoration worked in black - Est £20 - £40
431 A modern pine two drawer filing cabinet Est £20 - £30
432 A pair of modern cream painted bedside chests Est £20 - £40

433 A mahogany wine table,
with pie crust top, a mahogany wine table, rush topped stool and a folding card table - Est
£20 - £40
434 A reproduction mahogany and crossbanded drop leaf dining table,
on central pedestal 435 A green upholstered swivel desk chair Est £30 - £40
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436 A mahogany shield back side chair
437 A mahogany three division Canterbury
438 A small Afghan red ground wool rug,
with geometric decoration worked in black - Est £20 - £40
439 An Afghan red ground rug,
with geometric decoration within multiple borders worked in black - Est £40 £60
440 A reproduction Victorian style Davenport,
with lift top, on shaped side supports and four real drawers to each side - Est £100 - £150
441 An early 20th century oak bureau bookcase,
the top with leaded glass doors over fall front and three drawers - Est £60 - £80
442 A dark oak style country charm style dresser,
with shelved top over two drawers and cupboard doors - Est £40 - £60
443 A turned standard lamp (a/f)
444 A heavy pine two tier coffee table Est £40 - £60
445 A set of oak open shelves
446 An oak wallhanging bookshelf
447 A small oak drop leaf side table
Est £20 - £40

448 A modern canework conservatory chaise longue
449 An oak hall/students bureau,
with fall front over shelves - Est £20 - £40
450 A modern square topped coffee/occasional table
451 A modern oak finish display cabinet,
with three glazed doors enclosing shelves, all over a base fitted with an arrangement of
drawers and cupboard doors - Est £60 - £100
452 A modern pine desk,
with four drawers to one side - Est £20 - £30
453 A low oak two tier coffee table,
with a wicker magazine rack, a rush topped stool and a bin - Est £20 - £30
454 A four shelf bamboo display unit,
together with another similar - Est £20 - £30
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455 A white painted Lloyd Loom style chair
456 A nest of three oak tables
Est £30 - £50
457 An early 20th century oak drawer leaf dining table,
with carved end supports, together with four carved back dining chairs - Est £80 - £100
458 An early 20th century display cabinet,
with leaded glass doors
459 A blue plush upolstered bedroom chair,
with button back
460 A stained pine wardrobe,
the single door enclosing hooks, all over a base drawer - Est £50 - £70
461 An Edwardian mahogany desk/dressing table,
with shaped top and drawer over pedestals each with four drawers, on plinth base and
casters - Est £80 - £100
462 An Edwardian mahogany chest of two short and three long drawers Est £60 - £80
463 An Edwardian oak mirrored back sideboard,
with two drawers and cupboard doors with carved decoration - Est £60 - £80

464 A carved Victorian adjustable piano stool,
with re-upholstered top - Est £40 - £60
465 A modern gent's valet stand
466 An old pine school desk Est £30 - £50
467 A pair of 19th century Gainsborough type elbow chairs Est £20 - £40

468 An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid seven piece salon suite,
each piece with stained and inlaid neo-classical decoration, and with green stuffover seats Est £500 - £600
469 An Edwardian mahogany open plate shelf
470 A 1950's oak sideboard,
with four drawers flanked by cupboard doors and on shaped feet - Est £50 - £80
471 An oak wide chest,
fitted with six short drawers and on ball feet - Est £100 - £150

472 A mahogany chest,
with two short and three long drawers, and short legs - Est £80 -£120
473 No lot
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474 No lot

Garden and Agriculture

Lot Item For Sale
475 A brown stained garden bench Est £30 - £50
476 Two garden planters
477 Two 3ft Stillsons,
and a 2ft Stillson - Est £50 - £70
478 A terracotta chimney pot

479 A vintage cast iron boot scraper
480 A Seven piece garden/conservatory suite from John Lewis tba
481 A large cauldron shaped pot Est £20 - £40
482 A Black & Decker 300 Workmate
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